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MUNDO
STACK
CHAIR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

O,
Product name Mundo Stack Chair
Article number 53001
Usage Indoor
Colour Cognac
Material Steel with artificial
leatherseat (fire
retardant)
@ CHARACTERISTICS
Length (cm) 54
width (cm) 55
Height (cm) 79

Seat height (cm) 45

Weight (kg) 5
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PACKAGE INFORMATION

O,

Packaging

Length box (cm)
width box (cm)
Height box (cm)
Weight box (kg)

Pieces on pallet

4 pieces in box
68,5

57

102

22

20

EXTRA INFORMATION

Stackable

Foldable

Matching trolley

Yes (up to 7 pcs)

No

T90930 - Trolley Uni Stack



